
1 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Extension to E-TENDER (RFx) 

NOTICE 
 
Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000007316  
Work of tower replacement of existing Loc no. 66 
& 67 of 400KV S/C Khaparkheda to Chandrapur 
line due to deformation in foundation & structure 
under EHV (O&M) Division Nagpur. 
Estimated cost:- Limited to Rs. 40.08 Lakhs  
EMD Rs. 40085/- Tender Fees:- Rs.500/- (+ GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Sale period:- 02.02.2018 to 09.02.2018 
Submission date:- 09.02.2018 @ 14:00 hrs 
Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 09.02.2018 @ 15:00 hrs 
(if possible) 
Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 12.02.2018 @ 10:30 hrs 
(if possible) 
Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin), EHV (O&M) 
Circle, MSETCL, Nagpur. Contact No- 8554900456 
Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on 
MSETCL SRM E‐ tendering portal. 
In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 


